Keylock Switches
Antistatic Process Sealed Keylock Switches                            SK Series
SK13AEG13
Straight PC with Bracket
General Specifi cations:
ELECTRICAL CAPACITY (Resistive Load)
» Logic Level: 0.4VA @ 28 V AC/DC max.
OTHER RATINGS:

max. @ 390°C max.
SK
How to order:
1 2 3 4
SK15AEG30
Right Angle PC
5
1
3
5
A
POLES:
SP3T / SP5T
POSITIONS:
ON-ON.ON.NONE-NONE
ON-ON-ON-ON-ON
KEY REMOVABLE:
All Positions
E
G
13
30
BUSHING:
9mm Diameter Smooth
CONTACT MATERIAL:
Gold, Rated 0.4VA @ 28V AC/DC
TERMINALS:
Straight with Bracket
Right Angle
1
2
3
4
5
                                                   POLES, CIRCUITS & KEY-REMOVABLE POSITIONS                                                     CUTAWAY
            KEY                                           STRAIGHT PC TERMINALS WITH BRACKET                               RI GHT ANGLE PC
2
3
4
1
C
5
10.16
5.08
0.7 Typ
0.3 Typ
3.56.72.0
20.718.0
9.0
0.5 Typ
0.6 Typ
2.54 Typ
10.7
9.0 Dia
POS 2
45°45°
POS 1 POS 3
10.7
10.7
POS 2 45°45°
POS 1
POS 3
POS 4
POS 5
45°45°
10.7
9.0 Dia
1 5C
2 3 4
10.7
3.5
 0.6 Typ